SAW, DRIVE, PULL,
GRIND, CUT, CARRY,
TAMP, BOLT, WELD,
DRILL, TIGHTEN . . .
HYDRAULIC  POWER TOOLS
C
A
T

• 4 self-locking hold downs.
• Replaceable rollers.
ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
WS10321A
Model Description Included Equipment
WS10321A Lightweight Weld Shear Blade Set “A” (132 lb Rail - 27948)
WS10321AB Lightweight Weld Shear
Aero Quip Couplers, Blade Set “A”
(132 lb Rail - 27948)
WS1032101A Weld Shear (CE Power Unit)
WS1022001A Weld Shear Hand Pump, CE
WS102200A Weld Shear Hand Pump, Light Weight Blade Set “A” (132 lb Rail - 27948)
Item No. Description
27948 Blade Set A (105 - 155 lb / yd [47 70 kg / M] Rail*)
27989 Blade Set B (60 - 130 lb / yd  [41 - 60 kg / M] Rail*)
35742 Blade Set C (60 - 90 lb / yd [36 - 60 kg/ M] Rail*)